Baritone Results
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1st Band
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Name

James Kotarek
Bryan Gatewood
Randy Carney
Andrew Luker
Kyle Reed
Jeremy Roller

Josh Carper
Jeremy Drymon
Donald Barnes
Jessica McClurg

Josh Jones
Phillip Thomas

Laura Garoutte
Eric Goodwin

Ariel Marshall
Callie Hartman
Mitch Opitz
Matthew Golden
Christy Wilson
Cory Nelson
Kris Burns
Christi Sturdy
Ryan Reely
James Gates
Travis Adams
Cameron Roach
Dustin Wallace
Jerry McKenzie
Jason Hanshaw

School

Greenwood
Russellville
North Pulaski High
Cabot
Dardanelle
Northside F.S.

Bryant
Southside F. S.
Springdale
Cabot
Rogers
Jacksonville High

Cabot
Watson Chapel

Benton
Cabot
Greenwood
North Pulaski High
Hot Springs
Cabot
Rogers
Cabot
Paragould
Pocahontas
Salem
Huntsville
Star City
West Memphis
Harmony Grove —

OverallTotal

223.5
209.5
204.25
196.5
194.5
190

186
183.75
182.75
180.75

180.5
175.75

172.25
171

168.5
167.5
164.75
162.25
160
159
158.5
158
153.75
153.25
152
141.75
141
140
138.25
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Name
Tim Long
Scott Lackey
John Saunders
Anthony Williams
Paige Harper
Kevin Cackler
Laura Medina
Alice Frizzell
Olivia McCloy
Charles Lingerfelt
Blake Sebo
Patrick Kelso
David Barentine
Rashaad Calaham
Michael Forthman
Gerren Jackson
Dwight Wilson
Torrence Davis
Christena Hooten
David Bragg
Mike Hartmann
LaCorey Jacobs
Travis Bealer
Joey Walker
Chris Oliver

School
Nettleton
Bryant
Springdale
Parkin
Hope
Mena
Marion
Greenland
El Dorado
Siloam Springs
Ft. Smith Southside
Yellville-Summit
Walnut Ridge
Fordyce
Robinson
Marion
Sheridan
Helena
Arkansas High
Camden Fairview
Lake Hamilton
West Memphis
Greene County Tech
Lake Hamilton
Hampton

OverallTotal
136.25
136
130.25
126.5
120
119.25
118
117.5
117
116.75
113.75
112.75
110.251
110.25
108.75
107.5
104.501
104.5
102.5
102.25
99
98.25
95.75
94.25
715



